
Information

Description:SUPPLY OF REAR CABIN - 25 NOS
Bid invitation number:6300033223
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 22.07.2020 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 22.07.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 01.07.2020 07:12:38

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Bid invitation text:
TWO BID TENDER INVITATIONS FOR DEVELOPMENT AND SUPPLY OF FRP REAR CABIN ASSY TO BEML
TATRA AT BEML LIMITED, PALAKKAD COMPLEX.

TECHNICAL BID IS ATTACHED AS ANNEXURE A
IN CASE BIDDER IS NOT QUOTING FOR ALL THE ACTIVITIES IN PRICE BID, THEN THEIR OFFER WILL BE
REJECTED.

BOTH TECHNICAL BID AND COMMERCIAL BID ARE TO BE SUBMITTED THROUGH E-MODE ONLY IN THE
SRM SYSTEM.

PLEASE DOWNLOAD ALL THE TENDER DOCUMENTS FROM 'C' FOLDER.

DULY SEAL & SIGNED TENDER DOCUMENST AND SUPPORTING DOCUEMNTS AS PER QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA HAVE TO BE UPLOADED IN THE 'C' FOLDER.

Attachments:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

TENDERING TEXT

Digital Signature



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF REAR CABIN - 25 NOS
Bid invitation number:6300033223
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

TECHNICAL COMPLIANCE

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

DRAWING

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 477CC02164 ASSY. FRP REAR CABIN  00:00:00 25  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %




